VB262 CABLE QAM ITU.T J-83 ANNEX A/B/C RF INPUT
The VB262 DUAL QAM/8VSB input option offers monitoring of cable TV signals as found in ITU-T J.83 Annex A/B/C
QAM networks and DTT signals found in 8VSB networks. A chassis can be equipped with a VB120 or VB220
PROBE controller that has one or two VB262 RF input cards under its control.
Figure - The 1RU Enhanced Chassis populated with one VB120 controller module and two
VB262 QAM/8VSB input modules.
A complete configuration with a fully licensed VB120 provides real-time monitoring and alarming for four QAM or VSB RF
inputs, 50 IP MPTS/SPTS multicasts, upgradeable in steps of 10 from an initial 10 streams, and a ASI TS input and output.

• Fully independent inputs
• VSB modes: 8VSB
 PRODUCT ORDERING CODES
VB262 DVB-C QAM/8VSB/Analogue Demodulator Interface blade single RF input - ITU.T J83 Annex A/B/C
VB262RF-OPT Additional RF input option for VB262 card for a total of two, factory ordered
VB262RF-UPGR Additional RF input option for VB262 card for a total of two
VB262-ARF-OPT Advanced RF Option for VB262 with channel spectrum analysis, factory ordered
VB262-ARF-UPGR RF Option for VB262, upgrade license
 OPTIONS INCLUDED
 ETR290
 SOFTWARE OPTIONS
 ETR290  OTT  SECOND INPUT  ADVANCED RF